ASSIGNMENT Veh No: SHA & IIB Yr Regn: Am 12 Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tel / Prime Mover / Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tel / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Make: Hum Jai I40 c.c. /68 at Worksho m/s Of Sp. Reading 296760 T/Radio: Insided / Std / NI Instred: SLH 55h3 X Eng/No: Claims Na M 049784 00 Gen. Cond: Good / Far / Poor / Burnt Surn instred: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / S/Rim / DD A/Rim or Tyre Size; F: 201/60 A/C Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / PHT SU / PIR / SUMI /	
Type: M.Carl M.Cycle Bus Van Lorry Tell Prime Mover OD TP NS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MV To Insped Vehicle No: at Workstopm/s of	
Truck/Trailer or To Inspective No: at Workshop m/s Of Sp.Reading 296760 T/Radio: Inspect/Std/NI Instred: SUH 5563 X Policy Na 5085971699 - 01 0911-17 - 08-11-18 Claims Na M10477844 - 001 Surn Instred: (Cilent's Record) Make of Vib: Truck/Trailer or Make: Hyw Joi T40 c.c 168 Sp.Reading 296760 T/Radio: Insteed / Std/NI Eng/No: C/No: KM HLB K/4M6407730 C.C 168 Gen. Cond: Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt Steering: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or Brake: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / SPO A/RIm or Tyre Size; F: 201/66/Ric 6 R: R: Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/PHTSU/PIR/SUMI/	615
To InspedVehicle No: at Workshopm/s of Sp.Reading 296760 T/Radio: Insped/Std/NI Instred: SUH 5513 X Eng/No: Claims Na M 1 047 724 001 Surninsuld: Excess: (Client's Record) Make: Hyw In I Voo c.c. 168. Colour Fellow A/C: Insped/Std/NI Eng/No: C/No: KM HLB K/4M64077301 Gen. Cond: Good/Fat/Poor/Burnt Steering: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or Make of Veh: Modi: Nil /S/Rim / SPD A/RIm or Tyre Size; F: 201/60/R/6 R: Remark: The veh had commenced Its N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/	
at Workshopm/s Of Sp.Reading 296760 T/Radio: Insped / Std / NI Instred: SUM 5513 X Policy No 5088 77369 - 01 09.11.17 - 08.11.18 Claims No M1 0497844 - 001 Surn Insured: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Make of Veb: Modi: Nil / S/Rim / SPO A/RIm or Tyre Size; F: 201/60 NI 6 Remark: The veb had commenced its N/S O/S Remark: The veb had commenced its N/S O/S Residing 296760 T/Radio: Insped / Std / NI Eng/No: CNo: KM HLB K/4M G40 7 40 9 Colour Yellow A/C: Insped / Std / NI Sp. Reading 296760 T/Radio: Insped / Std / NI Eng/No: CNo: KM HLB K/4M G40 7 40 9 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / SPO A/RIm or Tyre Size; F: 201/60 NI 6 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	PC
Sp.Reading 296760 T/Radio: Inserted Std NI Inserted Std Std NI Inserted Std	
Eng/No: Policy No 5088 77599 - 01 09.11.17 - 08.11.18 Claims No M1 09978 4 - 00 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Surn Insued: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / S/Rim / S/D A/Rim or Tyre Size; F: 201/60 N/6 R: Tyre Size; F: 201/60 N/6 Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / PHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	
Policy No. 5088 97369 - 01 09.11.17 - 08.11.18 C/No: KM HLB K14M640 770 Claims No. M1 049 7824 - 00 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Surn Insula: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / S/Rim / SPD A/RIm or Tyre Size; F: 201/60 N/6 Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	IIIA
Surn insued: Excess: Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/RIm or Tyre Size; F: 201/6 N/6 (Policy Condition) R: SIZE /	88
(Client's Record) Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / S/Rim / SPD A/RIm or Tyre Size; F: 201/60 R/6 (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/	
Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / S/Rim / SPD A/RIm or Tyre Size; F: 201/60 R/6 (Pollcy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/PHTSU/PIR/SUMI/	
(Pollcy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/PHTSU/PIR/SUMI/	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/	
(Pollcy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/	
The state of the s	
repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Hankerk	
Bal. or Market Value; Front Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No UBal. 7 mm UBal. 7	mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No D.O.A. 30/5/8 D.O.I. 4/6/18	
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at (DAE (Lo young)	
CA 1 .REV REP. 24 HRS Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S N/S U/G Rooftop or	550)
Vehicle: 'IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to coll	illision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction SHA 81B - 003 / TOS 170187115 / Klog3 60 DIA: DL09 17 ZNG	
SHA 811B - 003/103/7018745/K169362 DIA: 260917 ENC	
6/6/8 Caprac & 45 \$ 2850 / 2 Pags. CREA 8415.96 139.)	
907	
A T A TIVETO D. D. 1101 AND	V
RECEIVED 6 8 3511 Z010	
	155 April 205
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	
1) 18 h Mist : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	
DataTime, File Return to?	
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+Rs_si	
: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format: 7f : Tech. Invs (\$) Oners	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 7850) : Weekend (\$)	11.
TOTAL 10	

108/11/13)



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





NTI	JC INCOME INSUR	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	93/K1tb	
#05	BRAS BASAH ROA -01 NTUC TRADE 556	D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	04-06-2018	
			Code:	INC4	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SLH 5573X	Veh. II	nspected	SHA 811B
	Policy No.	5085972699-01	Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign	n Date	04/06/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars 8	Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	f Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colou	,	
	Odometer	5	Steeri	ng	
	Brakes		Modifi	cation	
	General				
3.		Conditi	ons of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.		Descripti	on of Da	images	
5.	E CANADA		I Inform	ation	
	Accident Date	30/05/2018		tion Date	04/06/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER	RING PT	ELTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a.	GENERAL WEST	R	emarks	The second second	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT P	REJUDICE" BASIS NOT AUTHORISED	REPAIRS.

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

S/No	Income Reference	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Estimate		Tentative repair cost
	121 (121 (121 (121 (121 (121 (121 (121	CONTROL TO ANCOCATATION STELLS	SHA 3102U	XLE 413	03/06/2018	\$ 2,431.58	.58 5	450.00
2	MT/0996969-002	CITYCAB PTE LTD	SHA 8202G	SJF 5615T	01/06/2018	\$ 2,077.44	.44 \$	1,100.00
m	MT/0997824-001	CITYCAB PTE LTD	SHA 8118	StH 5573X	30/05/2018	\$ 3,265.96	\$ 96.9	2,850.00
4	MT/0994720-002	SMRT TAXI PTE LTD.	SHB 5571E	60.59671	15/05/2018	\$ 6,170.40	3.40 \$	2,240.23
son.	MT/0992549-002	SMRT TAXI PTE LTD	SHF 441J	SHB 8401T	01/05/2018	\$ 26,621.94	\$ \$6.1	8,100.00
9	MT/0994278-002	SMRT TAXI PTE LTD	SHC 4212T	XE 5658	13/05/2018	\$ 21,016.42	5.42 \$	4,600.00
7	MT/0997827-001	SMRT TAXI PTE LTD	SHC 4382K	SKT 1790K	19/05/2018	\$ 1,449.70	5 07.0	300:00
00	MT/0994682-002	SMRT TAXI PTE LTD	SHC 4536J	GBD 5726L	14/05/2018	\$ 5,55	5,555.30 \$	950.00
6	MT/0997288-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD	SHD 3230S	SIN 6185T	02/06/2018	\$ 2,736.58	5.58 \$	1,302.98
100	MT/0997833-001	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHC 17811	SJT 1714T	03/06/2018	\$ 5,712.98	\$ 86.5	2,300.00
11	MT/0997524-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHA 3460K	GBG 4353U	05/06/2018	\$ 2,752.02	2.02	900:00
12	MT/0997717-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD	SHC 2931P	GBC 3789Z	05/06/2018	\$ 2,75	2,751.20 \$	1,250.00
133	MT/0996973-002	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHA 3075P	FBE 3401G	01/06/2018	\$ 1,087	1,087.44 \$	508.00
14	MT/0997835-001	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHA 3514P	SJA 2496R	04/06/2018	\$ 2,836.58	5.58 \$	800.00

Claim received from LKK Auto

eBao Tech								GeneralCla			
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601					,	Change La	nguage	· Change Passwo	rd • Log Out	
My Desictop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy I	No.				Date of Acc	ident	30/05	1/2018 17:23		
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLH5573X								
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	0	5085972699-01	AMV PTE. LTD.	201505825Z	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLH5573X	SLH5573X	09/11/2017	08/11/2018	
					1	Continue					

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 02/06/2018 09:22

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/06/2018 09:16
Date Of Accident	30/05/2018 22:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 280 YISHUN ST 22 OPEN AIR CARPARK.
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA811B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CITYCAB PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199502839G
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	140
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-18088937MFSH
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHIA YEW SENG
NRIC No	S1334747F
Date Of Birth	10/08/1958
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	12/04/2011
Driving Experience	7 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-91471069

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 117 BUKIT MERAH VIEW

#06-195

Postcode

161117

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED * TYPE OF ACCIDENT :- 3P REVERSED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH5573X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ARIS FADILLAH BIN A LATIFF

NRIC/Passport Number

S1770348Z

Contact Number

81552145

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199502839G

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

dackson Hong

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

					HADDEN	SILE
		M BUILT				13 3 13 1
	14-71	111111			118181	1564
		8 8				
	1 6 5	W				
		A Les				
	11 2		BLK	280		
			1 Malu	45125		
	1111	4 1	TOPE -	5424		
			HCUL	de A		
DESCRIBE CIRC	UMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT				
ON 30	6 2018	ed about 2	DED KIE	J Vel	riele A w	95
	W-941			14.000		
alight	1-0, 1-1	passenge	i ad E	lock 2	20 Micha	1. St2
open o	in Con	port. Aft	e, aliqu	#Ing	ner, Vehr	ch B
		V				
was 1	rhowly	e, the 2	notate when	make	er LENGT	and and
1	E	~			W	
Collide	d oilo	· hay tay	1 11017	Pod (- Course	115
Legger -		\				
dama	yeal!					

-						
					1717	
DECLARATION						
I/We declare the	foregoing particula	ers are true in every res	pect.		01/6/12	
		ers are true in every res	pect.		Jackson Hens	Pages
CITYCAB CO. REG. NO. Policyholder's Sigr	PTE LTD 199502839G	ers are true in every res	pect.	25	Jackson Hens CSO	Page

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

236 Braddel Road Singapore 579701 Markins - 65 6383 6280 Fassimis - 65 6280 8765

Workshops

SR Loying Zine Binsapov 538909

34 Sepoka Loop Singapore /38135

7 Sangel Kedur Wile Singapore 728791

45 Pendan Ruas Singapore 508381

25 Pendan Ruas Singapore 508381

Date/Time: 04.06.2018 12:48 Page: 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:	JC NO305169270
TOMER CITEVGAR DEED LEED	REGN NO. SHA 811B	MILEAGE
MS CITYCAB PTE LTD TOMER NO. 7010070 BESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2 F
Singapore SINGAPORE 575	717 MODEL 1-40 0-	4.06.2018 11:45
(R) 65551188 (O)	YR OF MANU. 13.08.2015	TARGET DATE
OUNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU077048	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION scident Date: 30.05.2018

ATURE: 3P 30.05.18

'NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

				- 1
(ED & PASSED OUT BY:				
		4-1		
SERVICE ADVISOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
dgement Slip		St Exit Pass		
ATT 0.15		Vehicle No.:		
SHA 811B LIMTS		SHA 811B		
		8.		
Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	
med to Service Reception upon collection		To be kept by Security Guard		eq.
	3.0 F SC			

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 811B

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40 MODEL

HELC-LISUM. IS DATE 1/6/2018 LKK-KALVIN

Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	- 1	Amount	
Radiator Grille / CA			S	1,480.00	
Front Bumper Cover - PL			\$	1,052.20	
Front Rumper Sponge X			\$	142.20	
Front Rumper Reinforcement			S	526.10	
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		\$ 22.40	S	44.80	
		\$ 9.20	\$	18.40	
	\$1388				
SUB TOTAL	(2)		S	3,263.70	
LESS 20%			S	652.74	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	2,610.96	
Front Number Plate			\$	25.00	Nett
Front No Plate Trim Cover			\$	30.00	Nett
			\$	55.00	
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge			\$ \$ \$	350.00 200.00 50.00	200
TOTAL LABOUR			S	600.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	3,265.96	
/ .				4376.36	
Kahrully		Lagge notify	+		
2/3/8 1400L. \\ 2/1/8 1400L. \	To resurvey To display Parts price Third part No Wega Supplem	t before latter spray year damaged parts) during resurvi damaged parts) during resurvi es are subject to continuation. by survey is on a "Without Preju ty survey is		_{jasis} n <u>d</u> mpany	
1711	Acknowl Signatu Date:	re	+		
	Radiator Grille Front Bumper Cover Phil Front Bumper Sponge X John Front Bumper Reinforcement X Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) X John Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front LH Head Jamp SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate Front No Plate Trim Cover X Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge TOTAL LABOUR	Radiator Grille Front Bumper Cover — PLL Front Bumper Sponge X JA Front Bumper Reinforcement X Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) X JA Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front LH Hked Jamp — KA SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate Front No Plate Trim Cover X SKK Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL KALMUCY All JA JAMA ALL ARAD KK AND C The Repair To resurver To display Pants pick That gas No illegal Suppler To display Pants pick To resurver To display Pants pick That gas No illegal Suppler To display Pants pick That gas No illegal Suppler To display Pants pick That gas No illegal Suppler To display Pants pick That gas No illegal Suppler That gas No illegal Suppler That gas No illegal	Radiator Grille Front Bumper Cover Front Bumper Repairer Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front Bumper Retainer Mounting SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate Front No Plate Trim Cover SWE Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL KKK Aulo Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: the Repairer of the following: not sold and a subject to the following:	Radiator Grille Front Bumper Cover Front Bumper Reposter to (LH/RH) Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front LH Hedding SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate Front No Plate Trim Cover STATE Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Wiring Charge TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL KAMUU KK Aulo Consultants hence notify the Reposter of the following: the Reposter of the following: hence are supposed in a sound in a soun	Radiator Grille Front Bumper Cover Front Bumper Reinforcement X Front Bumper Reinforcement X Front Bumper Reinforcement X Front Bumper Retainer Mounting Front LH Head lang SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Front Number Plate Front No Plate Trim Cover Front No Plate Trim Cover S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

VEHICLE	÷	SHA 811B	TYPE OF CLAI	M : _	TP
MODEL		1-40	SURVEY BY	: _	LKK-KALVIN
JOB NO	3	305169270	DATE	÷ _	04/06/18

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

S/No	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATE \$	REMARKS
1	HEADLAMP LH	1	1388.00	CLO
	* Last Entry *			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305169270 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 06/06/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK KALVIN ANG Date of Accident : 30-May-18 Vehicle Reg No. : SHA 811B The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SLH5573X NTUC The repair job shall bill to: 1. The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount Labour Charges (b) Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) \$2,850.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: \$2,850.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount Signature : Signature KALVIN : LIMTS Name Name 62148398 Tel Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Attached Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No

1.	Rental Rate P/Day	YES	
2.	Loss of Income Paid		
3.	Survey Fees		
4.	LTA Search Fee		
5.	Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)		

Remarks:	
68	

Overrun



5b.

National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





NS/INC18010093/K1tbn2 NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD 73 BRAS BASAH ROAD #05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE 18-06-2018 Date: 189556 Code: INC4 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM 1. **SHA 811B** Veh. Inspected **SLH 5573X** Insured Veh. 0.00 Coverage (\$) 5085972699-01 Policy No. 0.00 MT/0997824-001 Excess (\$) Claim No. 04/06/2018 Assign Date Assian From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2. 1685 HYUNDAI 140 C.C Make & Model 2015 Year of Reg. HIDDEN Engine No. YELLOW KMHLB41UMGU077048 Colour Chassis No. IN ORDER Steering 296760 Odometer STANDARD ALLOY RIM Modification IN ORDER Brakes FAIR General **Conditions of Tyres** 3. Make Balance Size 7 mm HANKOOK 205/60 R16 R/H Front Tyre 7 mm HANKOOK 205/60 R16 L/H Front Tyre 7 mm HANKOOK 205/60 R16 R/H Rear Tyre 7 mm HANKOOK 205/60 R16 L/H Rear Tyre **Description of Damages** 4. THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION. DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. General Information 5. 04/06/2018 Inspection Date 30/05/2018 **Accident Date** COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Survey held at 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969 Remarks 5a.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Estimate Days of Repair

2 Working Days



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 811B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	CRACKED	1,480.00	1,480.00
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	DEFORMED	1,052.20	1,052.20
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	142.20	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	526.10	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$22.40	SERVICEABLE	44.80	
	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING @\$9.20	SERVICEABLE	18.40	12
	FRONT LH HEAD LAMP	CRACKED	1,388.00	1,388.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	-930.34	-784.04
			3,721.36	3,136.16
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	CRACKED	25.00	25.00
8.1	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN)	SERVICEABLE	30.00	20
			55.00	25.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		350.00	
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		200.00	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
	WIRING CHARGE.		50.00	100000000
			600.00	420.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,376.36	3,581.16
	THE STATE OF THE S	San		2,850.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	2,850.00
(CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. NS/INC18010093/K1tbn2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.